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120-volt full-size soup merchandiser
with /7-quart accessory kit and
Country Kitchen graphics

The full-size soup merchandiser by Vollrath efficiently holds and heats your soups while
creating an attractive display. Recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments, while a
low-water light and lighted on/off switches keep you informed. This unit comes with an
accessory kit that provides everything you need for two 7-quart setups. The attractive
exterior graphic features a Country Kitchen theme, making this the ideal merchandiser for

buffets, restaurants, salad bars and more.



Each well holds a 7-quart inset that is Made in the USA

perfect for soups, stews and more
NSF-listed for hot holding and

Lighted on/off controls, low-water rethermalizing

indicator light, and recessed controls

ensure ease of use Made-to-order item. These items
require additional time for fulfillment.

Wide feet maintain stability Made-to-order items cannot be
changed, canceled or returned and

Durable graphics feature Country may be subject to a minimum-order

Kitchen theme and catch customers’ quantity. Contact your Vollrath sales

attention representative for details.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC 029419593408



Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 21.5 x 14187 x 13.75
(W) Width (IN) 215

(D) Depth (IN) 1418

(H) Height (IN) 1375

(W) Width (CM) 54.6

(D) Depth (CM) 36

(H) Height (CM) 35

Size Full
Electrical

Amps 83

Plug NEMA 5-15P
Voltage 120

Watts 1000

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 26
Case Height 14
Case Length 18
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 379
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 29.0

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #

MOD.72020 FOR MERCHANDISERS 72020-2



Name

CONTROL KNOB (BLACK)

3/8 DIA CLOSED CELL FEET
HOUSING FOR SOUP MERCHANDISER
HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY

HEATER CAST 1000W 120V

SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32
STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING BLACK
POWER SWITCH SPST 125V NON-ILL
16 GA. POWER CORD 120V

SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET
KOOL-TOUCH KNOB

HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C
PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V

COUNTRY KITCHEN-BASE GRAPHICS
POP RIVET 125 DIA

12X20 BMC WL, BLCK, CLSED DRN
THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT

NUT KEPS #6-32

CONNECTOR 3 WIRE WAGO 221-413

Part #

17012-1

17015-1

44141-2

44407-2

44273-1

17014-3

17024-3

2515840-1

17085-1

178681-1

22470-1

25438-1

17559011

2320503-1

23686-3

17489-2

17950-1

17019-3

43508111



120-volt full-size soup merchandiser
with 4-quart accessory kit, menu
board and Tuscan graphics

The full-size soup merchandiser by Vollrath holds and heats your soups efficiently while
creating an attractive display. Recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments, while a
low-water light and a lighted on/off switch keeps you informed. This unit comes with an

accessory kit that provides everything you need for two 4-quart setups. The durable



stainless steel menu board has a clear graphic coating that resists signs of wear and holds
soup cards. The attractive exterior graphic features a Tuscan theme, making this the ideal

merchandiser for buffets, restaurants, salad bars and more.

Each well holds a 4-quart inset that is Made in the USA

perfect for soups, stews and more
NSF-listed for hot holding and

Lighted on/off control, low-water rethermalizing

indicator light, and recessed controls

ensure ease of use Made-to-order item. These items
require additional time for fulfillment.

Wide feet maintain stability Made-to-order items cannot be
changed, canceled or returned and

Stainless steel menu board resists may be Subject to a minimum-order

chips and wear quantity. Contact your Vollrath sales

, representative for details.
Durable graphics feature a Tuscan

theme and catch customers’ attention

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC 029419593439

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 21.5x14.187 x 25.5
(W) Width (IN) 215

(D) Depth (IN) 1418

(H) Height (IN) 255

(W) Width (CM) 54.6

(D) Depth (CM) 36

(H) Height (CM) 64.8

Size Full



Electrical

Amps
Plug
Voltage

Watts

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

MOD.72020 FOR MERCHANDISERS
CONTROL KNOB (BLACK)

3/8 DIA CLOSED CELL FEET

HOUSING FOR SOUP MERCHANDISER
HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY

HEATER CAST 1000W 120V

STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING BLACK
POWER SWITCH SPST 125V NON-ILL
THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT

SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32

8.3

NEMA 5-15P

120

1000

18

26.25

255

6.97

36.96

Part #

72020-2

170121

17015-1

441412

44407-2

442731

17024-3

2515840-1

17950-1

17014-3



Name

THUMB SCREW

HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C

16 GA. POWER CORD 120V
SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET
TUSCAN-MENU BOARD GRAPHICS
12X20 BMC WL, BLCK, CLSED DRN
KOOL-TOUCH KNOB

CONNECTOR 3 WIRE WAGO 221-413
PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V

POP RIVET 125 DIA

NUT KEPS #6-32

Part #

232031

25438-1

17085-1

178681-1

2320602-1

17489-2

22470-1

43508111

17559011

23686-3

17019-3



Accessory kit for twin-well soup
merchandisers

This accessory kit completes your Vollrath® soup merchandiser. With insets, hinged Kool-
Touch® covers and ladles, you’ll have everything you need to operate your merchandiser
unit. These durable insets are built to last, the Kool-Touch covers prevent burns, and the

strong ladles make serving your customers easier than ever.

Provides setups for two 7-quart insets, Includes two 7Vs-quart insets (78184),
or is adaptable for 4-quart insets, to two hinged Kool-Touch covers (47488)
help you serve soup, stews, and more and two 4-ounce ladles with Kool-

Touch handles (4980420)



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

Weight

Weight (LB)

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT PARTS
Name

KOOL-TOUCH KNOB

029419461387

6.36

12

12

12

1.0

6.36

Part #

2247041



120-volt twin-well soup
merchandiser, menu board and
lighted canopy with Country
Kitchen graphics

The Vollrath® twin-well soup merchandiser efficiently holds and heats your soups while
creating an attractive display. This unit has two wells with individual controls, allowing you to
merchandise two products at once. The recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments,

while a low-water light and lighted on/off switches keep you informed. The durable stainless



steel menu board has a clear graphic coating that resists chips and wear while holding soup

cards, and a canopy illuminates merchandising wells with a halogen light fixture. The

attractive exterior graphics are Country Kitchen-themed and read “Fresh Soup,” making this

the ideal merchandiser for buffets, restaurants, salad bars, and more.

Each well holds a 7Va-quart inset that is
perfect for soups, stews and more

Base unit, menu board and lighted
canopy create an attractive display

Individual temperature controls allow
merchandising of multiple products at
once

Durable Tuscan themed graphics catch
customers’ attention

Light fixture has high/low switch for
increased versatility

Receptacle for lights is located on the
back of the base for safety

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Electrical

Amps
Plug
Voltage

Watts

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

029419406609

24.562 x14.562 x 47.968

24.56

14.56

47.96

62.4

36.9

121.8

1.7

NEMA 5-15P

700

120

16

12.5

275

VAN

59.85



PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #

HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY 44407-2
HEYCO STRAIN RELIEF 17045-3
EDGING 60 DURO 171441
MERCH TWIN WELL HARDWARE KIT 233091
SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32 17014-3
POP RIVET 125 DIA 23686-3
16 GA. POWER CORD 120V 17085-1
SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET 178681-1
CAST HEATER 700W 120V 442041
RECEPTACLE-125V 15A SINGLE 26549-3
HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C 25438-1
PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V 1755901-1
THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT 17950-1
NUT KEPS #6-32 17019-3
LEG - PHENOLIC BLACK 174161
CANOPY/MENU BOARD KIT-CTYKTN 4419003-2
1X 1" BLACK TUBE PLUG 17156-3

CONTROL KNOB (BLACK) 17012-1



120-volt twin-well soup
merchandiser with Country Kitchen

graphics

The Vollrath® twin-well soup merchandiser efficiently holds and heats your soups while

creating an attractive display. This unit has two wells with individual controls, allowing you to

merchandise two products at once. The recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments,

while a low-water light and lighted on/off switches keep you informed. The attractive exterior

graphic has a Country Kitchen theme and reads “Fresh Soup,” making this the ideal

merchandiser for buffets, restaurants, salad bars and more.

Each well holds a 7Va-quart inset that is
perfect for soups, stews and more

Individual temperature controls allow
merchandising of multiple products at
once

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

Durable Country Kitchen-themed
graphics catch customers’ attention

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

029419406227

24.562 x 14.562 x 11.562
24.56
14.56

11.56



(W) Width (CM)
(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Electrical

Amps
Plug
Voltage

Watts

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY

HEYCO STRAIN RELIEF
EDGING 60 DURO

CONTROL KNOB (BLACK)
CAST HEATER 700W 120V
RECEPTACLE-125V 15A SINGLE

SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32

62.4

36.9

293

1.7

NEMA 5-15P

700

120

16

12.5

2775

3.21

30.4

Part #

44407-2

17045-3

17144-1

17012-1

44204-1

26549-3

17014-3



Name

POP RIVET 125 DIA

NUT KEPS #6-32

THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT

LEG - PHENOLIC BLACK

HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C

PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V

16 GA. POWER CORD 120V

SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET

Part #

23686-3

17019-3

17950-1

17416-1

25438-1

17559011

17085-1

178681-1



‘Fresh{Soup

120-volt full-size soup merchandiser
with 4-quart accessory kit and
Tuscan graphics

The full-size soup merchandiser by Vollrath holds and heats your soups efficiently while
creating an attractive display. Recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments, while a
low-water light and a lighted on/off switch keeps you informed. This unit comes with an
accessory pack that provides everything you need for two 4-quart setups. The attractive
exterior graphic is Tuscan-themed and reads “Fresh Soup,” making this the ideal

merchandiser for buffets, restaurants, salad bars and more.



Each well holds a 4-quart inset that is
perfect for soups, stews and more

Lighted on/off control, low-water
indicator light, and recessed controls
ensure ease of use

Wide feet maintain stability

Durable Tuscan-themed graphics catch

customers’ attention

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Size

Electrical

Amps

Made in the USA

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

Please note this is a made-to-order
item. These items require additional
time for fulfillment. Made-to-order items
cannot be changed, canceled or
returned and may be subject to a
minimum-order quantity. Contact your
Vollrath sales representative for details.

029419593354

2175 x13.75 x 9125

2175

13.75

912

55.2

35

23.2

Full

8.3



Plug
Voltage

Watts

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

HOUSING FOR SOUP MERCHANDISER
HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY

HEATER CAST 1000W 120V
MOD.72020 FOR MERCHANDISERS
CONTROL KNOB (BLACK)

3/8 DIA CLOSED CELL FEET

SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32
STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING BLACK
POWER SWITCH SPST 125V NON-ILL
16 GA. POWER CORD 120V
SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET
KOOL-TOUCH KNOB

THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT

NEMA 5-15P

120

1000

11

25

16

3.86

28.86

Part #

44141-2

44407-2

44273-1

72020-2

17012-1

17015-1

17014-3

17024-3

2515840-1

17085-1

178681-1

2247041

17950-1



Name

NUT KEPS #6-32

12X20 BMC WL, BLCK, CLSED DRN
HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C
PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V
CONNECTOR 3 WIRE WAGO 221-413

POP RIVET 125 DIA

Part #

17019-3

17489-2

25438-1

17559011

43508111

23686-3



4-quart inset adapter ring Iin
stainless steel for 7-quart well

Add versatility to your 7-quart Heat ‘N Serve unit with the Vollrath® inset adapter ring. This
ring modifies your Heat ‘N Serve unit by allowing you to use a 4-quart inset with a 7-quart

well. The durable stainless steel material lasts for years.

Fits Heat ‘N Serve merchandiser units Durable stainless steel is built to last



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)
(H) Height (IN)

Size

Weight

Weight (LB)

Case Lot Measurement

029419159154

13

0.75

0.69



Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

13

0.75

13

0.07

0.69



120-volt twin-well soup
merchandiser with Tuscan graphics

The Vollrath® twin-well soup merchandiser efficiently holds and heats your soups while

creating an attractive display. This unit has two wells with individual controls, allowing you to

merchandise two products at once. The recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments,

while a low-water light and lighted on/off switches keep you informed. The attractive exterior

graphic is Tuscan-themed and reads “Fresh Soup,” making this the ideal merchandiser for

buffets, restaurants, salad bars and more.

Each well holds a 7Va-quart inset that is
perfect for soups, stews and more

Individual temperature controls allow
merchandising of multiple products at
once

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

Durable Tuscan-themed graphics catch
customers’ attention

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

029419406210

24.562 x 14.562 x 11.562
24.56

14.56

11.56

62.4

36.9



(H) Height (CM)

Electrical

Amps
Plug
Voltage

Watts

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY

HEYCO STRAIN RELIEF

EDGING 60 DURO

CONTROL KNOB (BLACK)

CAST HEATER 700W 120V
RECEPTACLE-125V 15A SINGLE
SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32
POP RIVET 125 DIA

NUT KEPS #6-32

293

1.7

NEMA 5-15P

700

120

16

12.5

2775

3.21

304

Part #

44407-2

17045-3

17144-1

17012-1

44204-1

26549-3

17014-3

23686-3

17019-3



Name

THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT

LEG - PHENOLIC BLACK

HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C

PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V

16 GA. POWER CORD 120V

SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET

Part #

17950-1

17416-1

25438-1

17559011

17085-1

178681-1



120-volt twin-well soup
merchandiser and menu board with

Tuscan graphics

The Vollrath® twin-well soup merchandiser efficiently holds and heats your soups while

creating an attractive display. This unit has two wells with individual controls, allowing you to

merchandise two products at once. Recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments, while

a low-water light and lighted on/off switches keep you informed. The durable stainless steel

menu board has a clear graphic coating that resists chips and wear while holding soup

cards. The attractive exterior is Tuscan-themed and reads “Fresh Soup,” making this the ideal

merchandiser for buffets, restaurants, salad bars and more.

Each well holds a 7Va-quart inset that is
perfect for soups, stews and more

Base unit and menu board create an
attractive display

Individual temperature controls allow
merchandising of multiple products at
once

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)

(W) Width (IN)

Tuscan-themed graphics catch
customers’ attention

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

029419406555

24.562 x 14.562 x 33.125

24.56



(D) Depth (IN) 14.56

(H) Height (IN) 3312

(W) Width (CM) 62.4

(D) Depth (CM) 36.9

(H) Height (CM) 84.2
Electrical

Amps 1.7

Plug NEMA 5-15P
Voltage 700

Watts 120

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 16
Case Height 12.5
Case Length 28
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 3.99
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 42.36

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name Item #
4-quart inset adapter ring in stainless steel for 7-quart well 72221
Accessory kit for twin-well soup merchandisers 72231

PRODUCT PARTS



Name Part #

HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY 44407-2
MENU BOARD KIT-TUSCAN 4418002-2
HEYCO STRAIN RELIEF 17045-3
1X 1" BLACK TUBE PLUG 17156-3
CONTROL KNOB (BLACK) 17012-1
POP RIVET 125 DIA 23686-3
MERCH TWIN WELL HARDWARE KIT 233091
SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32 17014-3
CAST HEATER 700W 120V 442041
EDGING 60 DURO 171441
THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT 17950-1
LEG - PHENOLIC BLACK 17416-1
RECEPTACLE-125V 15A SINGLE 26549-3
HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C 25438-1
PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V 17559011
NUT KEPS #6-32 17019-3
16 GA. POWER CORD 120V 17085-1

SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET 178681-1



120-volt twin-well soup
merchandiser and menu board with
Country Kitchen graphics

The Vollrath® twin-well soup merchandiser efficiently holds and heats your soups while

creating an attractive display. This unit has two wells with individual controls, allowing you to

merchandise two products at once. Recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments, while

a low-water light and lighted on/off switches keep you informed. The durable stainless steel

menu board has a clear graphic coating that resists chips and wear while holding soup

cards. The attractive exterior graphics are Country Kitchen-themed and read “Fresh Soup,”

making this the ideal merchandiser for buffets, restaurants, salad bars and more.

Each well holds a 7Va-quart inset that is
perfect for soups, stews and more

Base unit and menu board create an
attractive display

Individual temperature controls allow
merchandising of multiple products at
once

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)

(W) Width (IN)

Country Kitchen-themed graphics catch
customers’ attention

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

029419406562

24.562 x 14.562 x 33.125

24.56



(D) Depth (IN)
(H) Height (IN)
(W) Width (CM)
(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Electrical

Amps
Plug
Voltage

Watts

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY
HEYCO STRAIN RELIEF
EDGING 60 DURO

1 X 1" BLACK TUBE PLUG

CONTROL KNOB (BLACK)

14.56

3312

62.4

36.9

84.2

1.7

NEMA 5-15P

700

120

16

12.5

28

3.99

42.36

Part #

44407-2

17045-3

17144-1

17156-3

17012-1



Name

CAST HEATER 700W 120V

MERCH TWIN WELL HARDWARE KIT

SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32

POP RIVET 125 DIA

16 GA. POWER CORD 120V

SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET

MENU BOARD KIT-CTYKTN

RECEPTACLE-125V 15A SINGLE

HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C

PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V

THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT

LEG - PHENOLIC BLACK

NUT KEPS #6-32

Part #

44204-1

233091

17014-3

23686-3

17085-1

178681-1

4418003-2

26549-3

25438-1

17559011

17950-1

17416-1

17019-3



120-volt twin-well soup
merchandiser, menu board and
lighted canopy with Tuscan
graphics

The Vollrath® twin-well soup merchandiser efficiently holds and heats your soups while
creating an attractive display. This unit has two wells with individual controls, allowing you to
merchandise two products at once. Recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments, while

a low-water light and lighted on/off switches keep you informed. The durable stainless steel



menu board has a clear graphic coating that resists chips and wear while holding soup

cards, and a canopy illuminates merchandising wells with a halogen light fixture. The

attractive exterior is Tuscan-themed and reads “Fresh Soup,” making this the ideal

merchandiser for buffets, restaurants, salad bars and more.

Each well holds a 7Va-quart inset that is
perfect for soups, stews and more

Base unit, menu board and lighted
canopy create an attractive display

Individual temperature controls allow
merchandising of multiple products at
once

Durable Tuscan-themed graphics catch
customers’ attention

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Electrical

Light fixture has high/low switch for
increased versatility

Receptacle for lights is located on the
back of the base for safety

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

029419406593

24.562 x 14.562 x 47.968
24.56

14.56

47.96

62.4

36.9

121.8



Amps 1.7

Plug NEMA 5-15P
Voltage 700
Watts 120

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 16
Case Height 12.5
Case Length 275
Case Lot Cube (ft.) M
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 59.85

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY 44407-2
HEYCO STRAIN RELIEF 17045-3
EDGING 60 DURO 171441
MERCH TWIN WELL HARDWARE KIT 2330941
SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32 17014-3
POP RIVET 125 DIA 23686-3
1X 1" BLACK TUBE PLUG 17156-3
CONTROL KNOB (BLACK) 17012-1
CAST HEATER 700W 120V 4420441
RECEPTACLE-125V 15A SINGLE 26549-3
HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C 25438-1

PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V 17559011



Name

16 GA. POWER CORD 120V

SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET

CANOPY/MENU BOARD KIT-TUSCAN

NUT KEPS #6-32

THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT

LEG - PHENOLIC BLACK

Part #

17085-1

178681-1

4419002-2

17019-3

17950-1

17416-1



120-volt full-size soup merchandiser
with Tuscan graphics

The full-size soup merchandiser by Vollrath holds and heats your soups efficiently while
creating an attractive display. Recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments, while a
low-water light and a lighted on/off switch keeps you informed. The attractive exterior
graphic is Tuscan-themed and reads “Fresh Soup,” making this the ideal merchandiser for

buffets, restaurants, salad bars and more.

Each well holds a 4-quart inset (sold Lighted on/off control, low-water
separately) that is perfect for soups, indicator light, and recessed controls
stews and more ensure ease of use



Wide feet maintain stability Please note this is a made-to-order
item. These items require additional
Durable Tuscan-themed graphics catch time for fulfillment. Made-to-order items
customers’ attention cannot be changed, canceled or
returned and may be subject to a
minimum-order quantity. Contact your
Vollrath sales representative for details.

Made in the USA

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC 029419593316

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 21.5x 14187 x 11
(W) Width (IN) 215

(D) Depth (IN) 1418

(H) Height (IN) 1k

(W) Width (CM) 54.6

(D) Depth (CM) 36

(H) Height (CM) 279

Size Full
Electrical

Amps 8.3

Plug NEMA 5-15P

Voltage 120



Watts 1000

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width "
Case Height 25
Case Length 16
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 7.04
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 36.25

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
HOUSING FOR SOUP MERCHANDISER 44141-2
HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY 44407-2
HEATER CAST 1000W 120V 442731
MOD.72020 FOR MERCHANDISERS 72020-2
CONTROL KNOB (BLACK) 17012-1
3/8 DIA CLOSED CELL FEET 170151
STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING BLACK 17024-3
POWER SWITCH SPST 125V NON-ILL 2515840-1
THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT 17950-1
16 GA. POWER CORD 120V 17085-1
SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET 178681-1
CONNECTOR 3 WIRE WAGO 221-413 43508111
SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32 17014-3
POP RIVET 125 DIA 23686-3

NUT KEPS #6-32 17019-3



Name Part #
12X20 BMC WL, BLCK, CLSED DRN 17489-2
HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C 25438-1

PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V 17559011



120-volt full-size soup merchandiser
with Country Kitchen graphics

The full-size soup merchandiser by Vollrath holds and heats your soups efficiently while
creating an attractive display. Recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments, while a
low-water light and a lighted on/off switch keeps you informed. The attractive exterior
graphic features a Country Kitchen theme, making this the ideal merchandiser for buffets,

restaurants, salad bars and more.

Each well holds a 4-quart inset (sold Lighted on/off control, low-water
separately) that is perfect for soups, indicator light, and recessed controls
stews and more ensure ease of use



Wide feet maintain stability

Durable graphics feature a Country
Kitchen theme and catch customers
attention

’

Made in the USA

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Size

Electrical

Amps
Plug

Voltage

Please note this is a made-to-order
item. These items require additional
time for fulfillment. Made-to-order items
cannot be changed, canceled or
returned and may be subject to a
minimum-order quantity. Contact your
Vollrath sales representative for details.

029419593323

21.5x14187 x 1
21.5

1418

1

54.6

36

279

Full

8.3
NEMA 5-15P

120



Watts

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

MOD.72020 FOR MERCHANDISERS
CONTROL KNOB (BLACK)

3/8 DIA CLOSED CELL FEET
HOUSING FOR SOUP MERCHANDISER
HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY

HEATER CAST 1000W 120V

SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32

16 GA. POWER CORD 120V
SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET
STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING BLACK
POWER SWITCH SPST 125V NON-ILL
THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT
CONNECTOR 3 WIRE WAGO 221-413
PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V

COUNTRY KITCHEN-BASE GRAPHICS

1000

11

25

16

7.04

36.25

Part #

72020-2

170121

170151

441412

44407-2

44273-1

17014-3

17085-1

178681-1

17024-3

2515840-1

17950-1

43508111

17559011

23205031



Name

NUT KEPS #6-32

12X20 BMC WL, BLCK, CLSED DRN

HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C

POP RIVET 125 DIA

Part #

17019-3

17489-2

25438-1

23686-3



‘Fresh{Soup

) :‘.'

120-volt full-size soup merchandiser
with menu board and Tuscan
graphics

The full-size soup merchandiser by Vollrath holds and heats your soups efficiently while
creating an attractive display. Recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments, while a
low-water light and a lighted on/off switch keeps you informed. The durable stainless steel
menu board has a clear graphic coating that resists signs of wear and holds soup cards. The
attractive exterior graphic features a Tuscan theme, making this the ideal merchandiser for

buffets, restaurants, salad bars and more.



Each well holds a 7-quart inset (sold Made in the USA

separately) that is perfect for soups,
stews and more NSF-listed for hot holding and

rethermalizing
Lighted on/off control, low-water

indicator light, and recessed controls Made-to-order item. These items
ensure ease of use require additional time for fulfillment.
Made-to-order items cannot be
Wide feet maintain stability changed, canceled or returned and
may be subject to a minimum-order
Stainless steel menu board resists quantity. Contact your Vollrath sales
chips and wear representative for details.

Durable graphics feature a Tuscan
theme and catch customer's attention

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC 029419612734

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 21.5 x 14187 x 25.5
(W) Width (IN) 215

(D) Depth (IN) 14.18

(H) Height (IN) 25.5

(W) Width (CM) 54.6

(D) Depth (CM) 36

(H) Height (CM) 64.8

Size Full

Electrical



Amps 8.3

Plug NEMA 5-15P
Voltage 120
Watts 1000

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 1k
Case Height 25
Case Length 16
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 7.04
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 36.25

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
HOUSING FOR SOUP MERCHANDISER 44141-2
HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY 44407-2
HEATER CAST 1000W 120V 442731
MOD.72020 FOR MERCHANDISERS 72020-2
CONTROL KNOB (BLACK) 1701241
3/8 DIA CLOSED CELL FEET 17015-1
SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32 17014-3
THUMB SCREW 232031
STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING BLACK 17024-3
16 GA. POWER CORD 120V 17085-1
SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET 178681-1

TUSCAN-MENU BOARD GRAPHICS 2320602-1



Name

POP RIVET 125 DIA

NUT KEPS #6-32

12X20 BMC WL, BLCK, CLSED DRN
POWER SWITCH SPST 125V NON-ILL
THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT
CONNECTOR 3 WIRE WAGO 221-413
HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C

PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V

Part #

23686-3

17019-3

17489-2

2515840-1

17950-1

43508111

25438-1

17559011
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Fresh/s&iip

R \ayi B o 2
o o

03 - Country Kitchen

120-volt full-size soup merchandiser
with menu board and Country
Kitchen graphics

The full-size soup merchandiser by Vollrath holds and heats your soups efficiently while
creating an attractive display. Recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments, while a
low-water light and a lighted on/off switch keeps you informed. The durable stainless steel
menu board has a clear graphic coating that resists signs of wear and holds soup cards. The
attractive exterior graphic features a Country Kitchen theme, making this the ideal

merchandiser for buffets, restaurants, salad bars and more.



Each well holds a 7-quart inset (sold
separately) that is perfect for soups,
stews and more

Lighted on/off control, low-water
indicator light, and recessed controls
ensure ease of use

Wide feet maintain stability

Stainless steel menu board resists
chips and wear

Durable graphics feature a Country
Kitchen theme and catch customers
attention

’

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Size

Electrical

Made in the USA

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

Made-to-order item. These items
require additional time for fulfillment.
Made-to-order items cannot be
changed, canceled or returned and
may be subject to a minimum-order
quantity. Contact your Vollrath sales
representative for details.

029419612741

215

21.5

14.18

255

54.6

36

64.8

Full

x 14187 x 25.5



Amps 8.3

Plug NEMA 5-15P
Voltage 120
Watts 1000

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 1k
Case Height 25
Case Length 16
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 7.04
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 36.25

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
HOUSING FOR SOUP MERCHANDISER 44141-2
HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY 44407-2
HEATER CAST 1000W 120V 442731
MOD.72020 FOR MERCHANDISERS 72020-2
CONTROL KNOB (BLACK) 1701241
3/8 DIA CLOSED CELL FEET 17015-1
STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING BLACK 17024-3
POWER SWITCH SPST 125V NON-ILL 2515840-1
THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT 17950-1
SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32 17014-3
THUMB SCREW 232031

POP RIVET 125 DIA 23686-3



Name Part #

16 GA. POWER CORD 120V 17085-1
SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET 178681-1
CONNECTOR 3 WIRE WAGO 221-413 43508111
HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C 25438-1
NUT KEPS #6-32 17019-3
12X20 BMC WL, BLCK, CLSED DRN 17489-2
PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V 17559011
COUNTRY KITCHEN-BASE GRAPHICS 2320503-1

COUNTRY KITCHEN-MENU BD GRAPH 2320603-1



03 - Country Kitchen

120-volt full-size soup merchandiser
with 4-quart accessory kit and
Country Kitchen graphics

The full-size soup merchandiser by Vollrath efficiently holds and heats your soups while
creating an attractive display. Recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments, while a
low-water light and lighted on/off switches keep you informed. This unit comes with an
accessory kit that provides everything you need for three 4-quart setups. The attractive
exterior graphic features a Country Kitchen theme, making this the ideal merchandiser for

buffets, restaurants, salad bars and more.



Each well holds a 4-quart inset that is
perfect for soups, stews and more

Lighted on/off controls, low-water
indicator light, and recessed controls
ensure ease of use

Wide feet maintain stability

Durable graphics feature Country
Kitchen theme and catch customers’
attention

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

uUpPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Size

Electrical

Amps

Made in the USA

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

Made-to-order item. These items
require additional time for fulfillment.
Made-to-order items cannot be
changed, canceled or returned and
may be subject to a minimum-order
quantity. Contact your Vollrath sales
representative for details.

029419593361

2175 x 1375 x 9125
2175

1375

912

55.2

35

23.2

Full

8.3



Plug NEMA 5-15P
Voltage 120

Watts 1000

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 18
Case Height 13
Case Length 26
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 3.52
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 28.0

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
MOD.72020 FOR MERCHANDISERS 72020-2
CONTROL KNOB (BLACK) 1701241
3/8 DIA CLOSED CELL FEET 17015-1
HOUSING FOR SOUP MERCHANDISER 44141-2
HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY 44407-2
HEATER CAST 1000W 120V 442731
SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32 17014-3
STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING BLACK 17024-3
POWER SWITCH SPST 125V NON-ILL 2515840-1
16 GA. POWER CORD 120V 17085-1
SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET 178681-1
KOOL-TOUCH KNOB 2247041

HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C 25438-1



Name Part #

PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V 17559011
COUNTRY KITCHEN-BASE GRAPHICS 2320503-1
POP RIVET 125 DIA 23686-3
12X20 BMC WL, BLCK, CLSED DRN 17489-2
THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT 17950-1
NUT KEPS #6-32 17019-3

CONNECTOR 3 WIRE WAGO 221-413 43508111



b
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03 - Country Kitchen

120-volt full-size soup merchandiser
with 4-quart accessory kit, menu
board and Country Kitchen graphics

The full-size soup merchandiser by Vollrath holds and heats your soups efficiently while
creating an attractive display. Recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments, while a
low-water light and a lighted on/off switch keeps you informed. This unit comes with an

accessory kit that provides everything you need for two 4-quart setups. The durable



stainless steel menu board has a clear graphic coating that resists signs of wear and holds

soup cards. The attractive exterior graphic features a Country Kitchen theme, making this the

ideal merchandiser for buffets, restaurants, salad bars and more.

Each well holds a 4-quart inset that is
perfect for soups, stews and more

Lighted on/off control, low-water
indicator light, and recessed controls
ensure ease of use

Wide feet maintain stability

Stainless steel menu board resists
chips and wear

Durable graphics feature a Country
Kitchen theme and catch customers’
attention

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

uUPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Made in the USA

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

Made-to-order item. These items
require additional time for fulfillment.
Made-to-order items cannot be
changed, canceled or returned and
may be subject to a minimum-order
quantity. Contact your Vollrath sales
representative for details.

029419593446

21.5x14187 x 25.5
21.5

1418

255

54.6

36

64.8



Size

Electrical

Amps
Plug
Voltage

Watts

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

MOD.72020 FOR MERCHANDISERS
CONTROL KNOB (BLACK)

3/8 DIA CLOSED CELL FEET

HOUSING FOR SOUP MERCHANDISER
HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY

HEATER CAST 1000W 120V

SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32
THUMB SCREW

STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING BLACK

Full

8.3

NEMA 5-15P

120

1000

18

26.25

255

6.97

36.96

Part #

72020-2

17012-1

17015-1

44141-2

44407-2

44273-1

17014-3

232031

17024-3



Name

16 GA. POWER CORD 120V

SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET
KOOL-TOUCH KNOB

POWER SWITCH SPST 125V NON-ILL
THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT

COUNTRY KITCHEN-MENU BD GRAPH
HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C
PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V

COUNTRY KITCHEN-BASE GRAPHICS
POP RIVET 125 DIA

NUT KEPS #6-32

12X20 BMC WL, BLCK, CLSED DRN

CONNECTOR 3 WIRE WAGO 221-413

Part #

17085-1

178681-1

22470-1

2515840-1

17950-1

2320603-1

25438-1

17559011

23205031

23686-3

17019-3

17489-2

43508111



120-volt full-size soup merchandiser
with /7-quart accessory kit and
Tuscan graphics

The Vollrath® full-size soup merchandiser efficiently holds and heats your soups while
creating an attractive display. Recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments, while a
low-water light and lighted on/off switches keep you informed. This unit comes with an

accessory pack that provides everything you need for two 7-quart setups. It also provides



adapters for two 4-quart insets, for added versatility. The attractive exterior graphic is

Tuscan-themed and reads “Fresh Soup,” making this the ideal merchandiser for buffets,

restaurants, salad bars and more.

Each well holds a 7Va-quart inset that is
perfect for soups, stews and more

Lighted on/off controls, low-water
indicator light, and recessed controls
ensure ease of use

Wide feet maintain stability

Durable Tuscan-themed graphics catch
customers’ attention

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Size

Electrical

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

Made-to-order item. These items
require additional time for fulfillment.
Made-to-order items cannot be
changed, canceled, or returned and
may be subject to a minimum-order
quantity. Contact your Vollrath sales
representative for details.

029419593392

21.5x14187 x 13.75
21.5

1418

13.75

54.6

36

35

Full



Amps 8.3

Plug NEMA 5-15P
Voltage 120
Watts 1000

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 0
Case Height 13.5
Case Length 0
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 3.86
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 28.86

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
HOUSING FOR SOUP MERCHANDISER 44141-2
HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY 44407-2
HEATER CAST 1000W 120V 442731
MOD.72020 FOR MERCHANDISERS 72020-2
CONTROL KNOB (BLACK) 1701241
3/8 DIA CLOSED CELL FEET 17015-1
SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32 17014-3
STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING BLACK 17024-3
POWER SWITCH SPST 125V NON-ILL 2515840-1
16 GA. POWER CORD 120V 17085-1
SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET 178681-1

KOOL-TOUCH KNOB 22470-1



Name

THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT

NUT KEPS #6-32

12X20 BMC WL, BLCK, CLSED DRN
HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C
PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V
CONNECTOR 3 WIRE WAGO 221-413

POP RIVET 125 DIA

Part #

17950-1

17019-3

17489-2

25438-1

17559011

43508111

23686-3



120-volt full-size soup merchandiser
with 7-quart accessory kit, menu
board and Tuscan graphics

The full-size soup merchandiser by Vollrath holds and heats your soups efficiently while
creating an attractive display. Recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments, while a
low-water light and a lighted on/off switch keeps you informed. This unit comes with an

accessory kit that provides everything you need for two 7-quart setups. The durable



stainless steel menu board has a clear graphic coating that resists signs of wear and holds

soup cards. The attractive exterior graphic features a Tuscan theme, making this the ideal

merchandiser for buffets, restaurants, salad bars and more.

Each well holds a 7-quart inset that is
perfect for soups, stews and more

Lighted on/off control, low-water
indicator light, and recessed controls
ensure ease of use

Wide feet maintain stability

Stainless steel menu board resists
chips and wear

Durable graphics feature Tuscan theme
and catch customer's attention

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Size

Made in the USA

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

Made-to-order item. These items
require additional time for fulfillment.
Made-to-order items cannot be
changed, canceled or returned and
may be subject to a minimum-order
quantity. Contact your Vollrath sales
representative for details.

029419593477

21.5x14187 x 25.5
21.5

1418

255

54.6

36

64.8

Full



Electrical

Amps
Plug
Voltage

Watts

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

MOD.72020 FOR MERCHANDISERS
CONTROL KNOB (BLACK)

3/8 DIA CLOSED CELL FEET

HOUSING FOR SOUP MERCHANDISER
HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY

HEATER CAST 1000W 120V

STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING BLACK
POWER SWITCH SPST 125V NON-ILL
THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT

SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32

8.3

NEMA 5-15P

120

1000

18

27

26

7.04

36.25

Part #

72020-2

170121

17015-1

441412

44407-2

442731

17024-3

2515840-1

17950-1

17014-3



Name

THUMB SCREW

HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C

16 GA. POWER CORD 120V
SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET
TUSCAN-MENU BOARD GRAPHICS
12X20 BMC WL, BLCK, CLSED DRN
KOOL-TOUCH KNOB

CONNECTOR 3 WIRE WAGO 221-413
PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V

POP RIVET 125 DIA

NUT KEPS #6-32

Part #

232031

25438-1

17085-1

178681-1

2320602-1

17489-2

22470-1

43508111

17559011

23686-3

17019-3



03 - Country Kitchen

120-volt full-size soup merchandiser
with 7-quart accessory kit, menu
board and Country Kitchen graphics

The full-size soup merchandiser by Vollrath efficiently holds and heats your soups while
creating an attractive display. Recessed controls prevent accidental adjustments, while a
low-water light and lighted on/off switches keep you informed. This unit comes with an

accessory kit that provides everything you need for two 7-quart setups. The durable



stainless steel menu board has a clear graphic coating that resists signs of wear and holds

soup cards. The attractive exterior graphic features a Country Kitchen theme, making this the

ideal merchandiser for buffets, restaurants, salad bars and more.

Each well holds a 7-quart inset that is
perfect for soups, stews and more

Lighted on/off controls, low-water
indicator light, and recessed controls
ensure ease of use

Wide feet maintain stability

Stainless steel menu board resists
chips and wear

Durable graphics feature Country
Kitchen theme and catch customers’
attention

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

uUPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Made in the USA

NSF-listed for hot holding and
rethermalizing

Made-to-order item. These items
require additional time for fulfillment.
Made-to-order items cannot be
changed, canceled or returned and
may be subject to a minimum-order
quantity. Contact your Vollrath sales
representative for details.

029419593484

21.5x14187 x 25.5
21.5

1418

255

54.6

36

64.8



Size

Electrical

Amps
Plug
Voltage

Watts

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

MOD.72020 FOR MERCHANDISERS
CONTROL KNOB (BLACK)

3/8 DIA CLOSED CELL FEET

HOUSING FOR SOUP MERCHANDISER
HI LIMIT ASSEMBLY

HEATER CAST 1000W 120V

SCREW THREAD ROLLING 10-32
THUMB SCREW

STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING BLACK

Full

8.3

NEMA 5-15P

120

1000

18

27

26

7.31

34.0

Part #

72020-2

17012-1

17015-1

44141-2

44407-2

44273-1

17014-3

232031

17024-3



Name

16 GA. POWER CORD 120V

SILICONE D-HEATER GASKET
KOOL-TOUCH KNOB

POWER SWITCH SPST 125V NON-ILL
THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT

COUNTRY KITCHEN-MENU BD GRAPH
HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 125C
PILOT LIGHT - BLUE 125V

COUNTRY KITCHEN-BASE GRAPHICS
POP RIVET 125 DIA

NUT KEPS #6-32

12X20 BMC WL, BLCK, CLSED DRN

CONNECTOR 3 WIRE WAGO 221-413

Part #

17085-1

178681-1

22470-1

2515840-1

17950-1

2320603-1

25438-1

17559011

23205031

23686-3

17019-3

17489-2

43508111



Hinge set for flip-top inset covers

The Vollrath® hinge set for flip-top inset covers is a valuable accessory for your
merchandiser or warmer. This hinge set keeps your inset cover securely attached to the rest
of the unit, helping to maintain sanitation, save space and prevent messes. This versatile set

fits a variety of inset sizes and is dishwasher safe for easy cleaning.

Fits 4-, 7-, and 11-quart insets to help Dishwasher safe for easy cleaning

you serve soup, stews, and more
Inset and cover not included

Set includes the hinge, clip-lip, spring-
lock assembly and black knob



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

Weight

Weight (LB)

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

029419159161

7.250004

1.500001

0.42



Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT PARTS
Name
COVER HINGE ASS'Y

KETTLE/COVER HINGE KNOB-BLACK

SPRING LOCK ASSEMBLY

7.25

1.5

10.75

0.07

0.42

Part #

44216-2

17058-1

44218-2



Anwmarbl (727)345-47-04
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBelueHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapgusocTok (423)249-28-31
Bnapwvkaskas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHnex (473)204-51-73
EkatepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

Mo Bonpocam npoaax 1 nogaepkn odbpallanTtecs:

VBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KazaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpaga (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Jvneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcraH +7(727)345-47-04

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuia Hoeropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hosnbpbck (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Benapycb +(375)257-127-884

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lMNeTtepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdpepononsb (3652)67-13-56
CwmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
Craspononsb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChbikTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tambos (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekuctaH +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyta: vha@nt-rt.ru || cant: https://vollrath.nt-rt.ru/

TonbatTn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsHoBck (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Yas (3012)59-97-51
Ydha (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
YuTa (3022)38-34-83
AkyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusus +996(312)96-26-47


mailto:vha@nt-rt.ru
https://vollrath.nt-rt.ru/

